
 

0 10 20 30 40 50
133.5

134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 77500    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

1/7
1

Michal
tabela2

Michal
Maszyna do pisania
Przekroje poprzeczne rzeki Brok


Michal
Maszyna do pisania
Skala 1 : 100/1000




 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 78305    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50
134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 78050    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100
133.5

134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 77882    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50
133.5

134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 77780    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
133.5

134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 77614    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50
133.0

133.5

134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 77513    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

2



 

0 20 40 60 80 100
134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 79043    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50
134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 79018    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 78890    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60
134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 78765    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50
134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 78625    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120
134.0

134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 78500    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

3



 

0 5 10 15 20 25 30
135

136

137

138

139

140

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 79942    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 5 10 15 20 25
135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

139.0

139.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 79915    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 5 10 15 20
135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

139.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 79800    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

139.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 79760    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 79550    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
134.5

135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 79285    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

4



 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
136

137

138

139

140

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 80705    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60
135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

139.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 80552    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 80427    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60
135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 80302    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 5 10 15 20 25
135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

139.0

139.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 80175    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 5 10 15 20 25
135.0

135.5

136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

139.0

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 80153    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

5



 

0 50 100 150 200 250 300
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 81480    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 50 100 150 200 250
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 81355    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 81228    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 50 100 150 200
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 81105    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120
136

137

138

139

140

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 80977    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

139.0

139.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 80725    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

6



 

0 50 100 150 200
136

137

138

139

140

141

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 82415    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 50 100 150 200
136.0

136.5

137.0

137.5

138.0

138.5

139.0

139.5

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 82400    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
136

137

138

139

140

141

142

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 82235    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
136

137

138

139

140

141

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 81990    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
135

136

137

138

139

140

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 81863    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

 

0 50 100 150 200 250
136

137

138

139

140

River = BROK   Reach = WYSOKIE_MAZ      RS = 81738    

Station (m)

E
le

v
a
ti
o
n
 (

m
)

Legend

WS Q1%

WS Q10%

WS Q50%

WS SQ

WS SNQ

Ground

Bank Sta

7




